
DAY, DATE                        	 OPPONENT				    SITE			   TIME	
Tuesday, February 11		  Mandeville	    			   Kirsch-Rooney	 5 p.m.
Thursday, February 13		 Pearl River Tourn.– Pope John Paul	 PJP		     	 4 p.m.
Friday, February 14		  Pearl River Tourn.– Ponchatoula	 Slidell		     	 4 p.m.
Saturday, February 15		 Pearl River Tourn.– Covington	 Pearl River	    	 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 18		  Pearl River				    John Ryan	    	 6 p.m.
Thursday, February 20		 JIT– Belle Chasse			   John Ryan	    	 4 p.m.
Friday, February 21		  JIT– Nolan Catholic			   John Ryan	    	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, February 22		 JIT– St. Thomas Aquanis		  John Ryan	    	 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 25		  Terrebonne				    Terrebonne	    	 6 p.m.
Wednesday, February 26	 Lakeshore				    John Ryan	    	 5 p.m.
Thursday, February 27		 Pope John Paul			   John Ryan	    	 4 p.m.
Friday, February 28		  De La Salle	 			   John Ryan	    	 4 p.m.
Monday, March 3		  Shaw		  			   John Ryan	    	 1 p.m.
Thursday, March 6		  Mandeville Tourn.–Slidell		  Northshore	    	 4 p.m.
Saturday, March 8		  Mandeville Tourn.–Hannan		  Northshore	    	 11 a.m.
Saturday, March 8		  Mandeville Tourn.–Northshore	 Northshore	    	 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 12		 Rummel			   	 Miley		     	 4 p.m.
Friday, March 14		  Rummel			   	 John Ryan		  6:30 p.m.
Saturday, March 15		  Covington		  		  John Ryan	    	 1 p.m.
Tuesday, March 18		  Edna Karr		  		  John Ryan	    	 4 p.m.
Wednesday, March 19		 Covenant Christian		  	 John Ryan	    	 7 p.m.
Thursday, March 20		  Edna Karr		  		  Skelly Rupp	    	 4 p.m.
Friday, March 21		  Belen Jesuit (FL)			   John Ryan		  5 p.m.
Saturday, March 22		  Holy Cross		  		  John Ryan	    	 7 p.m.
Tuesday, March 25		  Holy Cross		  		  Holy Cross	    	 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 27		  Brother Martin		  	 Kirsch-Rooney	
Saturday, March 29		  Brother Martin		  	 John Ryan	    	 12 p.m.
Tuesday, April 1		  John Curtis		  		  Harahan	    	 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, April 3		  John Curtis		  		  John Ryan	    	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, April 5		  Warren Easton			  	 John Ryan	    	 12 p.m.
Monday, April 7		  L.W. Higgins			   	 L.W. Higgins	    	 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 8		  Warren Easton			  	 Wesley Barrow	   	 7 p.m.
Thursday, April 10		  St. Augustine			   	 Wesley Barrow	   	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, April 12		  St. Augustine		  		  John Ryan	    	 3:30 p.m.

District 9–5A:
Archbishop Rummel, Brother Martin, Holy Cross, Jesuit, John Curtis, Karr, St. Augustine, Warren Easton
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